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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

16-Mar
22-Mar

2025

09-Mar
15-Mar

2025

17-Mar
23-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar 22 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar 23 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, COLLARD -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 37 29 - 864 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - 2,362 2,046 3,594

TEXAS 8 11 9 102 165 199

TOTAL 45 40 9 3,328 2,211 3,793

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 45 40 9 3,336 2,211 3,793

GREENS, COLLARD -DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - (2) (2)

U.S. TOTAL - - - - (2) (2)

GREENS, COLLARD -IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 2 17 17

MEXICO 0 - 5 3 164 199

IMPORT TOTAL 0 - 5 5 181 216

GREENS, DANDELION -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

TEXAS - - 3 - 51 59

U.S. TOTAL - - 3 - 51 59

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - 16 25 301 451 525

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 270 248 688

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 1 5 - 32 - -
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

16-Mar
22-Mar

2025

09-Mar
15-Mar

2025

17-Mar
23-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar 22 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar 23 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 21 21 1 309 321 582

FLORIDA - - - 2 3 3

GEORGIA 37 30 - 873 - 8

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - 585 543 1,184

TEXAS 9 11 15 115 315 420

TOTAL 68 83 41 2,487 1,881 3,410

AIR

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - 1 - -

TOTAL - - - 1 - -

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 68 83 41 2,496 1,881 3,410

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - 5 7 70 251 268

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 17 11 - 441 590 1,418

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 21 25 23 297 400 447

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 6 173 177

U.S. TOTAL 38 41 30 814 1,414 2,310

GREENS, KALE-GREEN-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 1 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 1 - -

GREENS, KALE-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 52 56 56
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

16-Mar
22-Mar

2025

09-Mar
15-Mar

2025

17-Mar
23-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar 22 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar 23 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, KALE-IMPORT

MEXICO 88 71 116 1,494 1,941 2,808

IMPORT TOTAL 88 71 116 1,546 1,997 2,864

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 0 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - -

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 0 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - -

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - 0 - -

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 - -

GREENS, KOHLRABI-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 0 - 0

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - 0

GREENS, KOHLRABI-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 5 3 3

MEXICO 1 - 0 29 14 27

IMPORT TOTAL 1 - 0 34 17 30

GREENS, LAMB'S QUARTERS (QUILETE)-IMPORT

TRUCK
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

16-Mar
22-Mar

2025

09-Mar
15-Mar

2025

17-Mar
23-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar 22 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar 23 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, LAMB'S QUARTERS (QUILETE)-IMPORT

MEXICO - - - - - 1

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - - 1

GREENS, MUSTARD-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 18 20 - 719 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - 315 289 505

TEXAS 7 10 3 85 48 59

TOTAL 25 30 3 1,119 337 564

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 25 30 3 1,127 337 564

GREENS, MUSTARD-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 1 1

MEXICO - - 4 0 70 92

IMPORT TOTAL - - 4 0 71 93

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - - - - 2 2

TEXAS - - 1 - 46 50

U.S. TOTAL - - 1 - 48 52

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - - - - 8 8

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 8 8
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

16-Mar
22-Mar

2025

09-Mar
15-Mar

2025

17-Mar
23-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar 22 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar 23 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - 0 0 2 3

IMPORT TOTAL - - 0 0 2 3

GREENS, TURNIP TOPS -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 18 20 - 715 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - 473 514 857

TEXAS 4 8 1 61 48 53

TOTAL 22 28 1 1,249 562 910

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 22 28 1 1,257 562 910

GREENS-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 3 - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - - 1 4

GEORGIA - - - 190 1,582 2,875

NORTH CAROLINA 19 20 28 1,234 829 955

U.S. TOTAL 19 20 28 1,427 2,412 3,834

GREENS-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - 7

GEORGIA - - - - - 1

U.S. TOTAL - - - - - 8

COMMODITY TOTAL 306 313 241 12,043 11,190 18,153
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